LOST

Senator Thompson of the 33rd offered the following amendment to HB 244:

Amend HB 244 (LC 28 2485S) by striking: lines 8 thru 36 of page 37, the entirety of page 38, the entirety of page 39, and lines 1 thru 28 of page 40.

By striking line 29 of page 40 and inserting 'Section 51' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 28 of page 41 and inserting 'Section 52' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 9 of page 44 and inserting 'Section 53' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 16 of page 46 and inserting 'Section 54' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 26 of page 46 and inserting 'Section 55' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 4 of page 47 and inserting 'Section 56' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 4 of page 50 and inserting 'Section 57' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 26 of page 50 and inserting 'Section 58' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 22 of page 52 and inserting 'Section 59' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 3 of page 54 and inserting 'Section 60' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 21 of page 54 and inserting 'Section 61' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 26 of page 55 and inserting 'Section 62' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 4 of page 58 and inserting 'Section 63' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 24 of page 58 and inserting 'Section 64' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 4 of page 59 and inserting 'Section 65' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 17 of page 59 and inserting 'Section 66' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 25 of page 59 and inserting 'Section 67' in lieu thereof.

By striking line 28 of page 59 and inserting 'Section 68' in lieu thereof.